CDFG SC Membership

Motion 05-004

On June 22, 2005, the Steering Committee approved by consensus the Steering Committee Membership of the California Department of Fish and Game by the following resolution (moved by Laura Simonek, seconded by Douglas Miller):

Resolution 05-003

I move that the California Department of Fish and Game (CDFG) be admitted to membership on the Steering Committee within the California Participant Group on the condition that it abide by the terms of the Funding and Management Agreement and the By-laws of the Steering Committee and regularly attend Steering Committee meetings.